
Greece
Greek Film Centre

contact
Athena Kalkopoulou
Director of Promotion
athena@gfc.gr

www.gfc.gr

Ireland
Screen Ireland

Lesley McKimm
Project Manager
lesley.mckimm@
screenireland.ie

www.screenireland.ie

highlight title at TIFF
You Are Not My Mother 2021
by Kate Dolan
Ireland
worldsales
Bankside Films

contact
Louise Ryan
Marketing and 
Communications Manager
louise.ryan@screenireland.ie

Désirée Finnegan
CEO

Celine Haddad
Project Manager
celine.haddad@
screenireland.ie

Iceland
Icelandic Film Centre

highlight title at TIFF 
Industry Select

Quake 2021 
by Tinna Hrafnsdóttir
Iceland

contact 
Laufey Gudjónsdóttir
Director
laufey@icelandicfilmcentre.is

Christof Wehmeier
Head of Festival Promotion
christof@icelandicfilmcentre.is

www.icelandicfilmcentre.is

Belgium
Wallonie Bruxelles Images

highlight title at TIFF
Nobody has to Know 2021
by Bouli Lanners
Belgium, United 
Kingdom, France
world sales
Playtime

contact 
Hervé Le Phuez
Director
herve.lephuez@wbimages.be 

www.wbimages.be

Czech Republic
Czech Film Center

highlight title at TIFF
Love, Dad 2021
by Diana Cam 
Van Nguyen
Czech Republic, 
Slovak Republic
world sales
Miyu Distribution

short

contact
Markéta Šantrochová
Head of Czech
Film Center
marketa@filmcenter.cz

www.filmcenter.cz

Croatia
Croatian Audiovisual Center

highlight title at TIFF
Murina 2021
by Antoneta Alamat 
Kusijanović
Croatia, Brazil, 
USA, Slovenia
world sales
The Match Factory

contact
Irena Jelić
Head of Promotion and 
Festivals Department
irena.jelic@havc.hr

www.havc.hr

Denmark
Danish Film Institute

highlight title at TIFF
As in Heaven 2021
by Tea Lindeburg
Denmark
world sales
LevelK

New films from all parts of Europe, promoted by 20 European 
promotion agencies and co-production fund Eurimages at this 
year’s Toronto International Film Festival.

contact 
Lizette Gram Mygind 
Festival Consultant
lizetteg@dfi.dk

Claus Ladegaard
CEO & Head of Film Funding 
clausl@dfi.dk

Jakob Neiiendam
Head of International
jacobn@dfi.dk

www.dfi.dk

Finland
Finnish Film Foundation

highlight title at TIFF
The Gravedigger's 
Wife 2021
by Khadar Ayderus 
Ahmed
Finland
world sales
Orange

contact 
Jaana Puskala
Head of International 
Department
jaana.puskala@ses.fi

www.ses.fi
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Luxembourg
Film Fund Luxembourg

 highlight title at TIFF
Where is Anne Frank 2021
by Ari Folman
Belgium, France, 
The Netherlands, 
Luxembourg, Israel
worldsales
Wild Bunch

animation

contact
Françoise Lentz
Head of Promotion & PR
francoise.lentz@
filmfund.etat.lu

www.filmfund.lu

Norway
Norwegian Film Institute

highlight title at TIFF
The Middle Man 2021
by Bent Hamer
Norway, Canada, 
Germany, Denmark, 
Switzerland
world sales
The Match Factory

contact
Stine Oppegaard
Manager Internatioinal 
Relations, Feature Films  
stine.oppegaard@nfi.no

www.nfi.no/english/
norwegianfilms

The Netherlands
SEE NL

highlight title at TIFF
Three Minutes – A 
Lengthening 2021
by Bianca Stigter
The Netherlands, 
United Kingdom
world sales
Autlook Films

documentary

contact
Ido Abram 
Director
idoabram@eyefilm.nl

see-nl.com

Spain / ICAA
Instituto de la Cinematografía y de las Artes Audiovisuales

highlight title at TIFF
The Daughter 2021
by Manuel Martín 
Cuenca 
Spain
world sales
Film Factory 
Entertainment

contact 
Jaime Rodríguez 
Marketing
jaime.rodriguez@
cultura.gob.es

www.icaa.es

Switzerland
SWISS FILMS

highlight title at TIFF
The Girl and the 
Spider 2021
by Ramon Zürcher, 
Silvan Zürcher
Switzerland
world sales
Cercamon

Sweden
Swedish Film Institute

Sara Rüster
Festival Manager Documentaries 
& Short Films
sara.ruster@sfi.se

www.sfi.se

highlight title at TIFF 
Industry Select

I Am Zlatan 2021
by Jens Sjögren 
Sweden

contact International 
Department
Petter Mattsson
Head of International 
Department
petter.mattsson@sfi.se

Theo Tsappos
Festival Manager Feature Films
theo.tsappos@sfi.se

Eurimages
Co-Production Fund / Partner, France

contact
Iris Cadoux
Project Manager
iris.cadoux@coe.int

Roberto Olla
Executive Director
roberto.olla@coe.int

www.coe.int/Eurimages

visit us at our virtual EUROPE! UMBRELLA
at tiff.digital.pro
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Romania
Romanian Film Development

contact
Laura Mușat
Co-Founder, President
laura@romfilmdevelopment.org

www.romfilmdevelopment.org

highlight title at TIFF
Întregalde 2021
by Radu Muntean
Romania

—> europe! umbrella

european promotion 
agencies at tiff

contact
Andreas Bühlmann
Head of Festival & Markets
abuehlmann@swissfilms.ch

Sylvain Vaucher
Consultant Shorts
svaucher@swissfilms.ch

www.swissfilms.ch
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www.efp-
online.com

EFP (European Film Promotion) is the 
international network of the national film 
promotion agencies from 37 countries 
throughout Europe, representing their national 
films and talent abroad.

Under the EFP flag, these member organisations 
come together to jointly promote the diversity 
and spirit of European cinema at key film 
festivals and markets worldwide, in particular 
outside of Europe.

© °efp 2021

partner

France
UniFrance

contact
Daniela Elstner
Executive Director
daniela.elstner@
unifrance.org

www.unifrance.org
©Patrick Swirc/UniFrance

Germany
German Films

contact
Simone Baumann
Managing Director
baumann@german-films.de

www.german-films.de

Italy
Cinecittà – Filmitalia

contact 
Annabella Nucara 
Festival & Markets
Project Manager 
a.nucara@cinecittaluce.it

www.filmitalia.org

Poland
Polish Film Institute

contact
Maria Gradowska-Tomow
Head of International 
Relations Department
maria.gradowska@pisf.pl

www.pisf.pl

visit more European national promotion agencies 
at tiff.digital.pro

United Kingdom
British Council

contact
Briony Hanson
Director Film Department
briony.hanson@britishcouncil.org

www.britishcouncil.org/film
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